CHAMPIONSHIP

ﬂghzw
ICE HOCKEY
%3 i‘g WORLD

LINEUP

i covame oo € Date: 15.05.2017.

Cologne - Paris

Italijas izlase

N2 |Pos.

Name, first name

C/A

D.O.B.

Printed 28.04.2025. 11:39:21

GoaliesN® |:|

Team officials:

N2 Name, first name Function
1

2

3

a4

5

6

7

8
Signature:
Signed by:




